Residential For Sale

1,624 Sqft - 1404 RIVER MIST COURT, STONEY

BEACH, Maryland 21226
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Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Sqft:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Residential

For Sale
MDAA2086498
$435,000

4

2

2

1,624 Sqft

1992

0.01 Acre

us

MD

ANNE ARUNDEL
STONEY BEACH

21226

Features

+

J

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Central, Wood Burn
Stove, Heat Pump(s)

Central a/c



Address Map

Street: RIVER MIST
Street Number: 1404
Longitude: w77° 28' 57.3"
Latitude: N39° 10' 20.6"
Agent Info

Robert Spicer
4 301-622-2222

& 240-388-1030
B RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com
B robspicer@spicerrealestate.com




